Ohm-Labs, Inc.      611 E. Carson St.      Pittsburgh, PA   15203-1021      Tel. 412-431-0640      www.ohm-labs.com
OHM-LABS AND RESISTANCE
• RESISTANCE STANDARDS
• PRECISION SHUNTS
• HIGH VOLTAGE DIVIDERS
• RESISTOR-BASED INSTRUMENTS
• ACCREDITED HIGH VOLTAGE CALIBRATION
 Ohm-Labs is the only USA company to focus

111  100 gigaohm
112  1 teraohm
113  10 teraohm
Hamon-type Transfer Standards
301  Same as L&N 4321-B 10 Ω Hamon
303  Same as L&N 4321-B 10 Ω Hamon
Guarded Hamon-type Transfer Standards
306  1 M/step: 100 K – 1 M – 10 M
307  10 M/step: 1 M – 10 M – 100 M
308  100 M/step: 10 M – 100 M – 1 G
309  1 G/step: 100 M – 1 G – 10 G
310  10 G/step: 1 G – 10 G – 100 G
311  100 G/step: 10 G – 100 G  – 1 T
312  1 T/step: 100 G – 1 T  – 10 T
Precision Current Shunts
CS-0.1  0.1 A, 10 Ω, 1 V
CS-1   1 A, 1 Ω, 1 V
CS-10   10 A, 0.1 Ω, 1 V
CS-20   20.A, 0.05 Ω, 1 V
CS-50   50.A, 0.01 Ω, 0.5 V
CS-100  100.A, 0.001 Ω, 0.1 V
CS-200  200.A, 0.001 Ω, 0.2 V
CS-300  300.A, 0.000 1 Ω, 0.1 V
CS-500  500.A, 0.001 Ω, 0.5 V
CS-1000  1000.A, 0.000 01 Ω, 10 mV
High Voltage Dividers
HVA   Reference standard divider, to 150 kV
KV    Working standard divider, to 25 kV
KVVB   Compact divider, 10 kV